Embedded Automation Computers17-24
Accessories
UNO-3000 Series Accessories
UNO-4000 Series Accessories
Power Adapter and Power Cord Solutions
UNO-PM70
Panel Mounting Kit for UNO-3000 Series
Supported Models
  UNO-3072L, UNO-3072, UNO-3074
Ordering Information
  UNO-PM70-AE
UNO-PM80
Panel Mounting Kit for UNO-3082/3084
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  UNO-PM80-AE
Expansion Kit USB x 2 for UNO-3000 Series
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  9663308401E
UNO-SM70
Stand Mounting Kit for UNO-3000 Series
Supported Models
  UNO-3072L, UNO-3072, UNO-3074
Ordering Information
  UNO-SM70-AE
UNO-SM80
Stand Mounting Kit for UNO-3082/3084
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  UNO-SM80-AE
Expansion Kit LPT x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  9663308402E
UNO-WM72/WM74
Wall Mounting Kit for UNO-3072/L and UNO-3074
Supported Models
  UNO-3072/3072L (UNO-WM 72)
  UNO-3074 (UNO-WM74)
Ordering Information
  UNO-WM72-AE
  UNO-WM74-AE
UNO-WM80
Wall Mounting Kit for UNO-3082/3084/3072LA
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  UNO-WM80-AE
Expansion Kit RS232 COM port x 2 and
PS2 x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
Supported Models
  UNO-3072LA, UNO-3072A, UNO-3074A,
UNO-3082, UNO-3084
Ordering Information
  9663308403E
UNOP-166
UNO-4672 Expansion Solution
Features
  6-port RS-232/422/485 (DB-9)
  2-port IRIG-B
  2,500 VDC EFT protection